Date

09/13/24 04:35:33
09/13/24 05:19:32
09/13/24 05:26:49
09/13/24 06:17:06
09/13/24 08:27:56
09/13/24 11:06:32
09/13/24 11:06:48

09/13/24 13:43:03
09/13/24 16:43:10

09/13/24 19:21:36

Page: 1/1

Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number
24-2338
24-2339
24-2340
24-2341
24-2342

24-2343

24-2344

24-2345

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/13/2024 00:00 to 9/13/2024 23:59

. Modifying
Incident Type Circumstance
647C - PANHANDLING

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

T - TRAFFIC STOP

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

LOSTPR - LOST PROPERTY

UNK - UNKNOWN
PROBLEM

911 -911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

PRIVATE PROPERTY

TOW - TOWED VEHICLE TOW

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

Location Apt
1080 GUADALUPE ST
EIGHTH ST / GUADALUPE ST
800 GUADALUPE ST
4417 BIRCH ST
227 POINT SAL DUNES WAY
OBISPO ST / ELEVENTH ST
APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

1400 E CHURCH ST

3455 SKYWAY DR

337 CAMPODONICO AVE 1/2

9/14/2024 7:00:10 AM

Dispo
HF
cT
WT
oT
uL
HF
HD

HF

DP

HF



