

Public Daily Incident Report

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/13/2024 00:00 to 9/13/2024 23:59

Date	Report Number	Incident Type	Modifying Circumstance	Location	Apt	Dispo
09/13/24 04:35:33	24-2338	647C - PANHANDLING		1080 GUADALUPE ST		HF
09/13/24 05:19:32	24-2339	VC - VEHICLE CODE VIOLATION		EIGHTH ST / GUADALUPE ST		СТ
09/13/24 05:26:49	24-2340	T - TRAFFIC STOP		800 GUADALUPE ST		WT
09/13/24 06:17:06	24-2341	FASST - ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT		4417 BIRCH ST		ОТ
09/13/24 08:27:56	24-2342	LOSTPR - LOST PROPERTY		221 POINT SAL DUNES WAY		UL
09/13/24 11:06:32	24-2343	UNK - UNKNOWN PROBLEM		OBISPO ST / ELEVENTH ST		HF
09/13/24 11:06:48		911 - 911 DISCONNECT	CELL DISCONNECT	APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST		HD
09/13/24 13:43:03	24-2344	SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION/REPORT		1400 E CHURCH ST		HF
09/13/24 16:43:10		TOW - TOWED VEHICLE	PRIVATE PROPERTY TOW	3455 SKYWAY DR		DP
09/13/24 19:21:36	24-2345	415 - DISTURBING NOISE/OTHER		337 CAMPODONICO AVE	1/2	HF

Page: 1 / 1 9/14/2024 7:00:10 AM